		Engineer's Estimate		Specialized Construction Inc	
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Extension
PROPOSAL SHEET					
1 - 204 - Proof Rolling - HR	6.00	\$120.00	\$720.00	\$150.00	\$900.00
2 - 204 - Excavation of Subgrade (Cold In-Place Recycling) - CY	65.00	\$140.00	\$9,100.00	\$300.00	\$19,500.00
3 - 422 - Single Chip Seal, Type A, As Per Plan - SY	12,900.00	\$4.00	\$51,600.00	\$3.85	\$49,665.00
4 - 614 - Maintaining Traffic - LUMP	1.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
5 - 617 - Compacted Aggregate - CY	70.00	\$120.00	\$8,400.00	\$250.00	\$17,500.00
6 - 623 - Construction Layout Stakes and Surveying - LUMP	1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
7 - 624 - Mobilization - LUMP	1.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
8 - SPECIAL - Single Pass Asphalt Recycling - SY	12,900.00	\$19.00	\$245,100.00	\$19.00	\$245,100.00
8 Items	Totals		\$338,920.00		\$360,415.00